NOTES:

1. GASKETS AND CLAMPS NOT INCL.
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VARIANTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OD |HOLED| F2F | F2C
C0002-01-0200 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 1.0X0.125 | 1 | 0.125 | 2.25 | 1.625
C0002-02-0200 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 1.5X0.125 | 1.5 | 0.125 | 3.312 | 2.156
C0002-02-0300 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 1.5X0.188 | 1.5 | 0.188 | 3.312 | 2.156
C0002-02-0400 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 1.5X0.250 | 1.5 | 0.25 |3.3122.156
C0002-03-0200 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.0X0.125 | 2 | 0.125 | 4.125 | 2.563
C0002-03-0300 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.0X0.188 | 2 | 0.188 | 4.125| 2.563
C0002-03-0400 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.0X0.250 | 2 0.25 | 4.125]| 2.563
C0002-03-0500 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.0X0.375 | 2 | 0.375 | 4.125 | 2.563
C0002-04-0200 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.5X0.125 | 2.5 | 0.125 | 4.688 | 2.844
C0002-04-0300 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.5X0.188 | 2.5 | 0.188 | 4.688 | 2.844
C0002-04-0400 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.5X0.250 | 2.5 | 0.25 |4.688 | 2.844
C0002-04-0500 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.5X0.375 | 2.5 | 0.375 | 4.688 | 2.844
C0002-04-0600 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 2.5X0.500 | 2.5 | 0.5 |4.688 |2.844
C0002-05-0200 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 3.0X0.125 | 3 | 0.125 | 5.188 | 3.094
C0002-05-0300 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 3.0X0.188 | 3 | 0.188 | 5.188 | 3.094
C0002-05-0400 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 3.0X0.250 | 3 0.25 |5.188 | 3.094
C0002-05-0500 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 3.0X0.375 | 3 | 0.375 | 5.188 | 3.094
C0002-05-0600 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 3.0X0.500 | 3 0.5 |5.1883.094
C0002-06-0200 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 4.0X0.125 | 4 | 0.125 | 6.875 | 4.063
C0002-06-0300 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 4.0X0.188 | 4 | 0.188 | 6.875 | 4.063
C0002-06-0400 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 4.0X0.250 | 4 0.25 | 6.8754.063
C0002-06-0500 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 4.0X0.375 | 4 | 0.375 | 6.875 | 4.063
C0002-06-0600 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 4.0X0.500 | 4 0.5 |6.875|4.063
C0002-07-0200 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 6.0X0.125 | 6 | 0.125 | 11.25|6.375
C0002-07-0300 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 6.0X0.188 | 6 | 0.188 | 11.25|6.375
C0002-07-0400 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 6.0X0.250 | 6 0.25 | 11.25| 6.375
C0002-07-0500 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 6.0X0.375 | 6 | 0.375|11.25|6.375
C0002-07-0600 | TEE STRAINER, WELD, 6.0X0.500 | 6 0.5 6.375
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